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LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

I - A

AN O

YELCH & VILCH

Maii to Ol Cons

. WELL RECORD

tervation Comminnon, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper

agent not more than. twarity ‘days after completion of well. Follow instructions

in the Rules and
by following it

Reguistions of the Commission.
with (?)

Indicate questionable data
‘SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.

DUPLICATE

_Artesia, New Mexico

Company or Operator Address
o
State Well No. ._hl.,!,..wm.fn ...... ﬂﬁﬁf& ........... of Sec... <9 T 17
Lease - '
R...88 ... NMPM,. _Artesia ... Fleld, Ecdy County:
Well is. 290 . feet south of the North line and.. ...fost west of the East line of.. . GO€¥ Sec, £0
If State land the oil and gas lease is No....B=3149 . Assignient No X ' ’
It patented land the owner is ' Address -
If Government land the permittee is Address
The Lessee is Nell Hill ¥Yelch Address .. Artesia, New Mexico
Drilling cdmmenced‘..u....Janua.ry..‘...liﬁ.th., .................. 19.‘.39 Dnllmg was completed... F€bruary 22nd, ,, 39
Name of drilling contractor. veleh & Yelch Address Artezia, New Mexico
Elevation above sea level at top of casing : foeot. '
. The information given is to be kept confidential until ) 19
OIL SANDSOR ZONES
No. 1, from 1925 to.....h D54 No. 4, from to
No. 2, from 19584 to.... 1971 ‘No. - 6, from to
No. 3, from to No. 6, from to
IMPORTA NT WA'F!R SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation, to: whieh water roge in hole.
No. 1, from to feet.
No. 2, from to. feet.
No. 8§, from to. feet
No. 4, from to feet
CABING RECORD
WEIGHT THREADS | KIND OF (CUT & FIL
SIZE 'PER FOOT | PER INCH | MAKE | AMOUNT SHOE FROMLED PERFORATED PURPOSE
L | FROM TO
8-5/8l sing 1870 Ft. !
8-3" ' Cacing 513 |Ft.
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
OF NO. SACKS | ‘
SiIZ(I)EL%F ’Séﬁ]gmcl WHERE SET | OF CEMENT |  METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
1

I
¥

Heaving plug—Material

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS

Adapters—Material

Léngth Depth Set
Sibe
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT

I

SIZE | SHELL USED |

XPLOSIVE OR

E.
CHEMICAL USED

|
[ | DEPTH SHOT |

QUANTITY DATE { OR TREATED

‘DEPTH CLEANED OUT

Shot ¥ell from 1935 to 1971

ft with

Glycerin.

QQ_QnaI;s of Hitro-
|

Results of shooting or chemical treatment

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation survebs were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from 0 feet to..... leZl..A...feet, and from feet to feet
Cable tools were used from feet to feet, and from feet to feet
PRODUCTION
Put to producing February f«"Z., 19 _—3e
The production of the first 24 hours was 40 barrels of fluid of which........L00Q......% was oil; e %
emusion; . % water; and...... % seéliment. Gravity, Be 360
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas
Rock pressure, 1bs. per s5q. in
EMPLOYEES
Co Mo Dldiver , Driller Ea ¥Mordahl Driller
........ S‘%!‘Hunnerlynw—" Driller , Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information giveniherewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work
done on it 8o far as can be determined from available records

Subscribed and sworn to before me this.....

Arteslia,. New Mexico.

May. 4th, 1929

L1 XX
May

BN i ac;p
- L1939 e p }%/{’U [
Position Partner
Notary P?‘"““:,»_ . Representing.....WELCH & PELCH.




FORIATIOR RECORD H 1S
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FROM TO Tﬂcﬁ,‘gggs 7 . FORMATION -~ -~ -~ |
T Ty s sts g § 4
0 25 Surface Gravel '?'
25 60 Gravel ané Fed Reds o T
60 Z65 Gypo and Fed 3eds NS SR
<65 <90 agooa| Akahydrite | ? -
<90 200 Shale I
300 ‘Z0% _Ped Reds T
3056 340 Anhyﬁrite o
340 yoeo. ""65 3T 30
365 Dot ~‘.é%¥ﬂ T T atigine S e
395 ® “”41%‘"“;;:ﬂt”;ﬂf I&m”ﬁhﬁle 5 A :
414 42 ‘Anhydrite and Blue Shale e
25 450 Red Beds FOEET et
450 495 Red Sand and Red Beds
495 510 Red Bexds-and Anhydrite
510 . 975 Anhydrite
975 1000 Lime ghd Anhydrité '

1000
104%

1150
1157
1210
1250
1375
1385
1390

1400

1460
1470
1510
12

1550
1615
1620
1635
1660
1690
17230

1045
1150
1157
1210
1250
1375
1385
1390
1400
1460
1470
1510
1525
1530
1615
1630
1625
1680
1890
1700
1877
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Brown, Shale .

Red ESand
Anhydrite
Brown Lime
Lime
Red Shhlée

- frhydrite *
~* Gray Sand.

Sandy EBhale
Anhydrite
Shale - '

Lime anggﬁnhycrite
~Red Band .. . o
AnhydriQe

. Lime.

" Red fandy ehale '

2t A HBe W TraTOs:

1877 1895 ‘ Anhydrite anﬂ Lime
1895 1903 il 1 Bredwh fime e b
1902 1935 Lime
1925 1954 Sand
12%4 1963 "Brown Lime
1962 1987 - S8andy Lime
1267 1971 ¥hite Lime
1971 TOTAL LEPTH.
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